Q-2 W

PHOTOMETRIC DATA*

* Goniometer Scan / Ocean optics / Viso Systems Light Spion™

** Measurements is typical values across the range of product line
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All LEDs on
Light output
Power

Efficiency

Spread angle 50%
Spread angle 10%
CRI

CcCT

26000 Im
200 W
130 Im/W
113°
152°
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